	Basic Statistics 2019-20

Traffic Handled at Veer Savarkar International Airport, Port Blair

	Domestic
	2019-20

	Aircraft Movement (Nos.)
	 

	Passengers 
	 

	Cargo (in Tonnes)
	 

	Others if any (please specify)
	

	International
	 

	Aircraft Movement (Nos.)
	 

	Passengers 
	 

	Cargo (in Tonnes)
	 

	Others if any (please specify)
	



Other Information as on 31.3.2020
	No. of Airlines/ no of flights 
	

	Aircraft movement per day (Average)
	

	Passenger handled per day (Average)
	

	Cargo handled per day (Average)
	

	Others if any (pl. specify)
	



	Particulars  (as on 31.3.2020)
	UT
	India

	QUALITY
	 
	

	Airport Congestion
	 
	

	DOMESTIC
	 
	

	Port Blair
	 
	

	Average no. of flights handled per day 
	
	

	Average no. of passengers handled per day 
	
	

	Average cargo handled per day (In tonnes)
	
	

	INTERNATIONAL
	
	

	Port Blair
	
	

	Average no. of flights handled per day 
	
	

	Average no. of passengers handled per day 
	
	

	Average cargo handled per day (In tonnes)
	
	


                   
   Sanctioned strength in the department and filled Posts and its present status as on 31.03. 2020                  

PROFORMA-I
	
Grade
	Total sanctioned Posts
	Posts filled
	OBC/TRIBAL/PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED  OUT OF COL.2 & COL. 3

	
	
	
	OBC
	TRIBAL
	PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

	
	
	
	Reserved
	Filled
	Reserved
	Filled
	Reserved
	Filled

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Group A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group B(G)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group B(NG)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


        
                           Census of Govt. Employees under A & N Administration as on 31.03.2020    

PROFORMA - II
	Category of staff
	Total Number of Employees
	Total Number of Industrial staff included in col. 2,3 &4
	Total Number of Employees working on contract/daily rated basis.
	Grand total
Col. 4 + 10

	
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Group A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group B(G)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group B(NG)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Group C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TSM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



